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Reading Schools pulse survey for learners
You can use this short survey as a resource to track if and how learner attitudes are changing. You can use this as often as you like, but we would recommend using at regular intervals and/or after any activities or initiatives you would like to measure the impact of.
Using this survey is not mandatory and you do not have to return it to Scottish Book Trust.

Name: 
Class:

Do you enjoy reading?
Very much
Quite a lot
A bit
Not at all



How much do you agree or disagree with the below statements? There are lots of things I want to read
Agree




Disagree

1
2
3
4
5


I cannot find things to read that interest me
Agree



Disagree





1
2
3
4
5



Reading is cool
Agree




Disagree

1
2
3
4
5
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Reading is difficult
Agree




Disagree

1
2
3
4
5




I am certain I can improve my reading if I really want to 
Agree




Disagree

1
2
3
4
5





Describe how you feel about reading in one word. You can choose one of the words below or write in your own.Exciting
Confident
Fun
Boring
Scary
Worried
Imagination
Adventure
Peaceful
Escape
Safe
Interesting
Stressful
Difficult
Relaxing
Learning
Other:
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